
Month Date Day Time Home Team Away Team

March 30 Thursday 7:30pm HS HS

April 1 Saturday 2pm HS HS

April 1 Saturday 4pm HS HS

April 7 Friday 7:30pm HS HS

April 14 Friday 5pm HS HS

April 14 Friday 7:30pm HS HS

April 18 Tuesday 7:30pm HS HS

April 19 Wednesday 7:30pm HS HS

April 22 Saturday 6pm HS HS

May 2 Tuesday 7:30pm HS HS

May 5 Friday 7:30pm HS HS

May 6 Saturday 6pm HS HS

May 9 Tuesday 7:30pm HS HS

May 10 Wednesday 7:30pm HS HS

May 16 Tuesday 7:30pm HS HS

May 18 Thursday 5pm HS HS

May 18 Thursday 7:30pm HS HS

May 19 Friday 5pm HS HS

May 19 Friday 7:30pm HS HS

May 20 Saturday 2pm HS HS

May 20 Saturday 4pm HS HS

May 20 Saturday 6pm HS HS


